
Tail
Number

T/O Local LDG Local Distance Time

N5KJ Thu-30-May 10:00 Mt Airy KMWK St John's, Canada CYYT Thu-30-May 15:23 1400 3:53

N5KJ Fri-31-May 09:05 St John's, Canada CYYT Punta Delgada, Azores LPPD Fri-31-May 15:18 1340 3:43

N5KJ Fri-31-May 16:18 Punta Delgada, Azores LPPD Madeira, Portugal LPMA Fri-31-May 18:49 545 1:30

N5KJ Mon-03-Jun 08:45 Madeira, Portugal LPMA Menorca, Spain LEMH Mon-03-Jun 13:04 1195 3:19

N5KJ Mon-03-Jun 14:04 Menorca, Spain LEMH Iraklion, Greece LGIR Mon-03-Jun 18:11 1125 3:07

N5KJ Tue-04-Jun 09:15 Iraklion, Greece LGIR Hurghada, Egypt HEGN Tue-04-Jun 10:16 730 2:01
N5KJ Tue-04-Jun 11:16 Hurghada, Egypt HEGN Dubai, UAE OMDW Tue-04-Jun 16:37 1205 3:20

N5KJ Fri-07-Jun 10:05 Dubai, UAE OMDW Agra, India VIAG Fri-07-Jun 15:14 1355 3:39

N5KJ Mon-10-Jun 09:55 Agra, India VIAG Chiang Mai, Thailand VTCC Mon-10-Jun 15:05 1360 3:40

N5KJ Fri-14-Jun 10:30 Chiang Mai, Thailand VTCC Luang Prabang, Laos VLLB Fri-14-Jun 11:10 250 0:40

N5KJ Mon-17-Jun 09:45 Luang Prabang, Laos VLLB Siem Reap, Cambodia VDSR Mon-17-Jun 10:50 415 1:05

N5KJ Wed-19-Jun 09:45 Siem Reap, Cambodia VDSR Singapore WSSL Wed-19-Jun 12:47 735 2:02

N5KJ Sat-22-Jun 09:55 Singapore WSSL Borobudur, Indonesia WAHH Sat-22-Jun 10:56 730 2:01

N5KJ Tue-25-Jun 11:15 Borobudur, Indonesia WAHH Bali, Indonesia WADD Tue-25-Jun 13:15 360 1:00

N5KJ Fri-28-Jun 10:45 Bali, Indonesia WADD Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia WBKK Fri-28-Jun 13:13 890 2:28

N5KJ Sat-29-Jun 09:30 Kota Kinabalu, Malaysia WBKK Cam Ranh, Vietnam VVCR Sat-29-Jun 10:37 785 2:07
N5KJ Thu-04-Jul 10:40 Cam Ranh, Vietnam VVCR Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam VVTS Thu-04-Jul 11:10 180 0:30
N5KJ Sat-06-Jul 10:40 Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam VVTS Macao VMMC Sat-06-Jul 14:12 865 2:32
N5KJ Wed-10-Jul 10:40 Macao VMMC Taipei, Taiwan RCSS Wed-10-Jul 12:05 505 1:25
N5KJ Sat-13-Jul 10:00 Taipei, Taiwan RCSS Osaka, Japan RJBB Sat-13-Jul 13:31 910 2:31
N5KJ Wed-17-Jul 13:30 Osaka, Japan RJBB Sapporo, Japan RJCC Wed-17-Jul 15:15 605 1:45
N5KJ Thu-18-Jul 10:00 Asahikawa, Japan RJEC Petropavlovsk, Russia UHPP Thu-18-Jul 15:23 860 2:23
N5KJ Fri-19-Jul 09:30 Petropavlovsk, Russia UHPP Anadyr, Russia UHMA Fri-19-Jul 12:01 920 2:31
N5KJ Fri-19-Jul 13:01 Anadyr, Russia UHMA Anchorage, USA PANC Thu-18-Jul 19:31 900 2:30
N5KJ Sat-20-Jul 09:55 Anchorage PANC Seattle KBFI Sat-20-Jul 14:17 1250 3:22

N5KJ Mon-22-Jul 10:15 Seattle KBFI Omaha KOMA Mon-22-Jul 15:27 1185 3:12

N5KJ Mon-22-Jul 16:27 Omaha KOMA Myrtle Beach KCRE Mon-22-Jul 18:57 930 2:30

N5KJ Tue-23-Jul 09:00 Myrtle Beach KCRE Mt Airy KMWK Tue-23-Jul 09:29 182 0:29

Departure Destination


